Paul Revere 6K

4/25/2021Lake Accotink Park

Place

Name

Type

Bib #

Time

Pace
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546 RUNNER

559 RUNNER

505 WEIGHT VEST
557 RUNNER

564 RUNNER

553 RUNNER

502 WEIGHT VEST
542 RUNNER

563 RUNNER

547 RUNNER

545 RUNNER

552 RUNNER

517 STROLLER
543 RUNNER

541 RUNNER

506 WEIGHT VEST
518 STROLLER
551 RUNNER

516 STROLLER
573 RUNNER

503 WEIGHT VEST
574 RUNNER

575 RUNNER

562 RUNNER

501 WEIGHT VEST
548 RUNNER

576 RUNNER

507 WEIGHT VEST
550 RUNNER

549 RUNNER

RUNNER
RUNNER
WEIGHT VEST
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
WEIGHT VEST
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
STROLLLER
RUNNER
RUNNER
WEIGHT VEST
STROLLLER
RUNNER
STROLLLER
RUNNER
WEIGHT VEST
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
WEIGHT VEST
RUNNER
RUNNER
WEIGHT VEST
RUNNER
RUNNER

546
559
505
557
564
553
502
542
563
547
545
552
517
543
541
506
518
551
516
573
503
574
575
562
501
548
576
507
550
549

00:25:01.89
00:26:13.42
00:29:25.30
00:29:29.75
00:29:31.42
00:29:52.38
00:30:09.53
00:30:30.88
00:30:39.88
00:30:44.10
00:30:50.75
00:31:46.92
00:32:08.59
00:32:10.88
00:32:12.58
00:32:46.88
00:33:08.66
00:33:38.23
00:33:40.03
00:33:55.56
00:34:07.62
00:34:27.89
00:34:44.80
00:34:57.46
00:35:01.52
00:35:38.57
00:35:45.91
00:37:58.44
00:38:57.29
00:38:58.55

06:42
07:02
07:53
07:54
07:55
08:00
08:05
08:11
08:13
08:14
08:16
08:31
08:37
08:37
08:38
08:47
08:53
09:01
09:01
09:05
09:09
09:14
09:19
09:22
09:23
09:33
09:35
10:11
10:26
10:27



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Commonwealth Timing

544 RUNNER
561 RUNNER
558 RUNNER
554 RUNNER

515 STROLLER

568 RUNNER
560 RUNNER
566 RUNNER
572 RUNNER
571 RUNNER
567 RUNNER
565 RUNNER
555 RUNNER
556 RUNNER

512 WEIGHT VEST

569 RUNNER
570 RUNNER

RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
STROLLLER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER

WEIGHT VEST

RUNNER
RUNNER

Printed: 4/25/2021 12:38:22 PM

544
561
558
554
515
568
560
566
572
571
567
565
555
556
512
569
570

00:41:48.78
00:43:01.00
00:43:11.82
00:43:39.35
00:45:07.27
00:45:30.40
00:45:31.60
00:49:11.06
00:49:26.18
00:49:29.53
00:49:50.06
00:49:58.75
00:55:24.03
00:55:24.13
01:02:37.96
01:05:12.76
01:05:14.23

11:12
11:32
11:35
11:42
12:06
12:12
12:12
13:11
13:15
13:16
13:22
13:24
14:51
14:51
16:47
17:29
17:29



