## Paul Revere 6K 4/25/2021Lake Accotink Park

Place	Name	Туре	Bib#	Time	Pace
1	546 RUNNER	RUNNER	546	00:25:01.89	06:42
2	559 RUNNER	RUNNER	559	00:26:13.42	07:02
3	505 WEIGHT VEST	WEIGHT VEST	505	00:29:25.30	07:53
4	557 RUNNER	RUNNER	557	00:29:29.75	07:54
5	564 RUNNER	RUNNER	564	00:29:31.42	07:55
6	553 RUNNER	RUNNER	553	00:29:52.38	08:00
7	502 WEIGHT VEST	WEIGHT VEST	502	00:30:09.53	08:05
8	542 RUNNER	RUNNER	542	00:30:30.88	08:11
9	563 RUNNER	RUNNER	563	00:30:39.88	08:13
10	547 RUNNER	RUNNER	547	00:30:44.10	08:14
11	545 RUNNER	RUNNER	545	00:30:50.75	08:16
12	552 RUNNER	RUNNER	552	00:31:46.92	08:31
13	517 STROLLER	STROLLLER	517	00:32:08.59	08:37
14	543 RUNNER	RUNNER	543	00:32:10.88	08:37
15	541 RUNNER	RUNNER	541	00:32:12.58	08:38
16	506 WEIGHT VEST	WEIGHT VEST	506	00:32:46.88	08:47
17	518 STROLLER	STROLLLER	518	00:33:08.66	08:53
18	551 RUNNER	RUNNER	551	00:33:38.23	09:01
19	516 STROLLER	STROLLLER	516	00:33:40.03	09:01
20	573 RUNNER	RUNNER	573	00:33:55.56	09:05
21	503 WEIGHT VEST	WEIGHT VEST	503	00:34:07.62	09:09
22	574 RUNNER	RUNNER	574	00:34:27.89	09:14
23	575 RUNNER	RUNNER	575	00:34:44.80	09:19
24	562 RUNNER	RUNNER	562	00:34:57.46	09:22
25	501 WEIGHT VEST	WEIGHT VEST	501	00:35:01.52	09:23
26	548 RUNNER	RUNNER	548	00:35:38.57	09:33
27	576 RUNNER	RUNNER	576	00:35:45.91	09:35
28	507 WEIGHT VEST	WEIGHT VEST	507	00:37:58.44	10:11
29	550 RUNNER	RUNNER	550	00:38:57.29	10:26
30	549 RUNNER	RUNNER	549	00:38:58.55	10:27

31	544 RUNNER	RUNNER	544	00:41:48.78	11:12
32	561 RUNNER	RUNNER	561	00:43:01.00	11:32
33	558 RUNNER	RUNNER	558	00:43:11.82	11:35
34	554 RUNNER	RUNNER	554	00:43:39.35	11:42
35	515 STROLLER	STROLLLER	515	00:45:07.27	12:06
36	568 RUNNER	RUNNER	568	00:45:30.40	12:12
37	560 RUNNER	RUNNER	560	00:45:31.60	12:12
38	566 RUNNER	RUNNER	566	00:49:11.06	13:11
39	572 RUNNER	RUNNER	572	00:49:26.18	13:15
40	571 RUNNER	RUNNER	571	00:49:29.53	13:16
41	567 RUNNER	RUNNER	567	00:49:50.06	13:22
42	565 RUNNER	RUNNER	565	00:49:58.75	13:24
43	555 RUNNER	RUNNER	555	00:55:24.03	14:51
44	556 RUNNER	RUNNER	556	00:55:24.13	14:51
45	512 WEIGHT VEST	WEIGHT VEST	512	01:02:37.96	16:47
46	569 RUNNER	RUNNER	569	01:05:12.76	17:29
47	570 RUNNER	RUNNER	570	01:05:14.23	17:29

Commonwealth Timing

Printed: 4/25/2021 12:38:22 PM